Comp.Ride Little Kennerley 15.4.12

PLACINGS

	RIDER
	HORSE
	SPEED

kph
	HEART

RATE
	SCORE
	

	Emma Broadhurst
	Lily
	13.52
	40
	42.6
	1st

	Hilary Box
	The Stig
	11.84
	39
	36.0
	2nd

	Nigel Poole
	Higgins
	11.41
	40
	32.05
	3rd 

	Jodie Janes
	Corrinth
	10.58
	40
	27.9
	4th 

	Caroline Cooper
	Peronne Pazazz
	10.58
	41
	26.57
	5th 

	Barry Penn
	Hattie
	10.43
	43
	23.61
	6th


